
Shantilal Shah Engineering College, Bhavnagar 

Civil Engineering & Applied Mechanics Department 

 
Notice for External Practical/Viva Examination for BE-Civil Semester 

5th & 7th  (OLD Students), Summer -2021 

 

As per Instructions given by Gujarat Technological University, External Practical/ Viva Examination for 

Summer -2021 Should be conducted through online platform by Internal faculties of department, So All the 

students (OLD) of B.E. Semester 5th & 7th (Civil)         are hereby informed that the External Practical 

Examination/Viva will be taken on virtual online platform as per the following Schedule. Concern Students 

have to contact the below listed faculty as per following schedule. The list of fail/absent students in external 

viva component is also attached herewith. 

Semester -5th
 

 

Date & 

Time 

Subject 

Code 

Subject (Faculty) Email & Phone Number 

of Faculty 

06/08/2021 

(11.30 AM) 
3150001 

Design Engineering-II A 

(Prof D P Advani) 

dpadvani@amd.ssgec.ac.in 

(9428811241) 

06/08/2021 

(11.30 AM) 
2150603 

Environmental Engineering  
(Prof. K. R. Mayani) 

krmayani@civil.ssgec.ac.in 
(8320326146) 

04/08/2021 

(11.30 AM) 
3150611 

Transportation Engineering 

(Prof. N. D. Acharya) 
ndacharya@civil.ssgec.ac.in 

(8160692457) 

05/08/2021 

(11.30 AM) 
3150616 

Pipeline Engineering  

(Prof. M. H. Rathod) 

mhrathod@civil.ssgec.ac.in  
(8866226634) 

03/08/2021 

(11.30 AM) 
3150617 

Remote sensing and GIS 

(Prof. K. R. Mayani) 

krmayani@civil.ssgec.ac.in 
(8320326146) 

 

Semester -7th 

Date & 

Time 

Subject 

Code 

Subject (Faculty) Email & Phone Number of 

Faculty 

05/08/2021 

(11.30 AM) 
2170612 

Earthquake Engineering 

(Prof D P Advani) 

dpadvani@amd.ssgec.ac.in 

(9428811241) 
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06/08/2021 

(11.30 AM) 
2170607 

Design of Reinforced 

concrete structures 

(Prof D H Solanki) 

dhsolanki@amd.ssgec.ac.in 

(9228582471) 

07/08/2021 

(11.30 AM) 
170603 

Structural Design-I 

(Prof D H Solanki) 

dhsolanki@amd.ssgec.ac.in 

(9228582471) 

03/08/2021 

(11.30 AM) 
2170610 

Professional Practices & 
Valuation 

(Prof. H. M. Gandhi) 

   hmgandhi@civil.ssgec.ac.in  

(9428344358) 

04/08/2021 

(11.30 AM) 
2170609 

Irrigation Engineering 

(Prof. M. H. Rathod) 

mhrathod@civil.ssgec.ac.in  

(8866226634) 

07/08/2021 

(11.30 AM) 
2170003 

Project – I  

(Prof. N. P. Soni) 

npsoni@civil.ssgec.ac.in 
(9662644354) 

 

Note: Details of Students (subject & semester wise) for Practical/Viva Component is 

Generated (GTU) and attached herewith. 

 

 

 

 

 
Sd/-         Sd/- 

HOD-Applied, SSEC-Bhavnagar     HOD-Civil, SSEC-Bhavnagar
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Details of Students of BE-Civil (OLD) Semester 5th & 7th    for 
External Practical/Viva Conduction (Summer-2021) 

Sr. 
No 

Enrolment of 
Students 

 

Name of Students 
 

Sem Subject 
Code 

 

Name of Subject 

      

 
160430106052 

JAVANDHARA 
MANISH B. 

 

 
7th 

 
2170612 

 
Earthquake 
Engineering 

 ---- 
And any other 
remaining 

      

 160430106052 
JAVANDHARA 

MANISH B. 
 

7th 

 
2170607 

 
Design of Reinforced 
Concrete Structures 

 --- 
And any other 
remaining 

      

 130433106005 
GAVALI 

KALPESHBHAI S. 
7th 170603 Structural Design-I 

      

 

160430106052 
JAVANDHARA MANISH B. 
 
And any other remaining 

7th 2170610 Professional Practices 
& Valuation 

 

160430106052 
JAVANDHARA MANISH B. 
 
And any other remaining 

7th 2170609 IrrigationEngineering 

 

160430106052 
JAVANDHARA MANISH B. 
 
And any other remaining 

7th 2170003 Project - I 

 
     

      

 
180430106043 

HADIYA BHAUTIK 
RANCHODBHAI 

5th 3150001 Design 
Engineering-II A 

      

 
150430106117 

SOLANKI 
MAHESHBHAI 
RAMJIBHAI  

5th 2150603 Environmental 
Engineering 

      
 

170430106045 
KALSARIYA PRADIP 

NAGJIBHAI 
5th 3150611 Transportation 

Engineering 

 
180430106022 

CHAUHAN 
RUTVIKKUMAR 
MANSINGBHAI 

5th 3150611 Transportation 

Engineering 

      
 

170430106045 
KALSARIYA PRADIP 

NAGJIBHAI 
5th 3150616 Pipeline 

Engineering 
      
 

180430106059 
KHUNTI AKASH 
POPATBHAI   

5th 3150617 Remote sensing 

and GIS 

 
 


