## **Shantilal Shah Engineering College, Bhavnagar Civil Engineering & Applied Mechanics Department**

## Notice for External Practical/Viva Examination for BE-Civil Semester <u>5<sup>th</sup> & 7<sup>th</sup></u> (OLD Students), Summer -2021

As per Instructions given by Gujarat Technological University, External Practical/ Viva Examination for Summer -2021 Should be conducted through online platform by Internal faculties of department, So All the students (OLD) of B.E. Semester 5<sup>th</sup> & 7<sup>th</sup> (Civil) are hereby informed that the External Practical Examination/Viva will be taken on virtual online platform as per the following Schedule. Concern Students have to contact the below listed faculty as per following schedule. The list of fail/absent students in external viva component is also attached herewith.

Semester ·	-5 <sup>th</sup>
------------	------------------

Date & Subject		Subject (Faculty)	Email & Phone Number	
Time	Code		of Faculty	
06/08/2021	3150001	Design Engineering-II A	dpadvani@amd.ssgec.ac.in	
(11.30 AM)		(Prof D P Advani)	(9428811241)	
06/08/2021	2150603	Environmental Engineering	<u>krmayani@civil.ssgec.ac.in</u>	
(11.30 AM)		(Prof. K. R. Mayani)	(8320326146)	
04/08/2021	3150611	Transportation Engineering	<u>ndacharya@civil.ssgec.ac.in</u>	
(11.30 AM)		(Prof. N. D. Acharya)	(8160692457)	
05/08/2021	3150616	Pipeline Engineering	<u>mhrathod@civil.ssgec.ac.in</u>	
(11.30 AM)		(Prof. M. H. Rathod)	(8866226634)	
03/08/2021	3150617	Remote sensing and GIS	<u>krmayani@civil.ssgec.ac.in</u>	
(11.30 AM)		(Prof. K. R. Mayani)	(8320326146)	

Sem	ester	_7th
	CSICI	- /

Date &	Subject	Subject (Faculty)	Email & Phone Number of
Time	Code		Faculty
05/08/2021	2170612	Earthquake Engineering	dpadvani@amd.ssgec.ac.in
(11.30 AM)		(Prof D P Advani)	(9428811241)

06/08/2021 (11.30 AM)	2170607	Design of Reinforced concrete structures (Prof D H Solanki)	<u>dhsolanki@amd.ssgec.ac.in</u> (9228582471)
07/08/2021	170603	Structural Design-I	dhsolanki@amd.ssgec.ac.in
(11.30 AM)		(Prof D H Solanki)	(9228582471)
03/08/2021 (11.30 AM)	2170610	Professional Practices & Valuation (Prof. H. M. Gandhi)	hmgandhi@civil.ssgec.ac.in (9428344358)
04/08/2021	2170609	Irrigation Engineering	<u>mhrathod@civil.ssgec.ac.in</u>
(11.30 AM)		(Prof. M. H. Rathod)	(8866226634)
07/08/2021	2170003	Project – I	npsoni@civil.ssgec.ac.in
(11.30 AM)		(Prof. N. P. Soni)	(9662644354)

Note: Details of Students (subject & semester wise) for Practical/Viva Component is Generated (GTU) and attached herewith.

Sd/-HOD-Applied, SSEC-Bhavnagar Sd/-HOD-Civil, SSEC-Bhavnagar

Details of Students of BE-Civil (OLD) Semester 5 <sup>th</sup> & 7 <sup>th</sup> for External Practical/Viva Conduction (Summer-2021)					
Sr. No	Enrolment of Students	Name of Students	Sem	Subject Code	Name of Subject
	160430106052	JAVANDHARA MANISH B. And any other	7th	2170612	Earthquake Engineering
		remaining			
	160430106052	JAVANDHARA MANISH B. <u>And any other</u>	7th	2170607	Design of Reinforced Concrete Structures
_		<u>remaining</u>			
	130433106005	GAVALI KALPESHBHAI S.	7th	170603	Structural Design-I
	160430106052	JAVANDHARA MANISH B. And any other remaining	7th	2170610	Professional Practice & Valuation
	160430106052	JAVANDHARA MANISH B. And any other remaining	7th	2170609	IrrigationEngineerin
	160430106052	JAVANDHARA MANISH B. And any other remaining	7th	2170003	Project - I
	180430106043	HADIYA BHAUTIK RANCHODBHAI	5th	3150001	Design Engineering-II A
	150430106117	SOLANKI MAHESHBHAI RAMJIBHAI	5th	2150603	Environmental Engineering
	170430106045	KALSARIYA PRADIP NAGJIBHAI	5th	3150611	Transportation Engineering
	180430106022	CHAUHAN RUTVIKKUMAR MANSINGBHAI	5th	3150611	Transportation Engineering
	170430106045	KALSARIYA PRADIP NAGJIBHAI	5th	3150616	Pipeline Engineering
	180430106059	KHUNTI AKASH POPATBHAI	5th	3150617	Remote sensing and GIS